

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.: Date:	2022-10-1167-NP-SVP October 20, 2022
		Date.	October 20, 2022
Company Name	1		
Company Address	3	_	
Contact Person	3 3	-	
Contact No.			
	3	-	
Email Address	4		
Company TIN	<u> </u>	_	
PhilGEPS Reg. No.		==	
Sir/Madam:			
expenses for the goo	overnment price/s including delivery cluds listed in Annex A. Failure to indi- iptive brochures, catalogues, literature	icate information could b	e basis for non - compliance. Also,
If you are exclusive n	nanufacturer, distributor, or agent in the	he Philippines for goods lis	sted in Annex A, please attach in your
	arized certification to this effect.		
Certificate, latest In	attach copies of your Company's Bus come/Business Tax Return and On submitted in lieu of the Mayor's /Busi	nnibus Sworn Statement	. The Certificate of Platinum
Floor 1680 F.T. Benindtcorcoro@dswd.ge email address(es) as	nd submit this form together with Anritez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila ov.ph not later than <u>5:00 PM on Oct</u> s stated above shall not be considered ing this format: [RFQ Number], [Dea	a or email to: procurement tober 27, 2022 (Thursday d for evaluation. Please ind	nt.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph/
			HARVYB. CALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head
Terms and Condition	ons:	23004	
1. Award shall be r	nade on per: litem basis	x total quoted price	lot basis
Price Validity sha Services shall be Place of Deliver Terms of Payme	all be valid until: One Hundred Twenty e delivered on: Seven (7) days upon re y: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA ent: within 15-30 days upon final ins h LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Deman	eceipt of approved PO and to (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvepection and acceptance and able Accounts Payable. A	
Bank Name:		Branch:	TO MALEON A.
**Note: Non La	nd Bank of the Philippines accounts s	hall be charged a service f	ee
6. Liquidated Dam	ages/Penalty: In case of failure to the liquidated damages shall be at least	make full delivery within t	ne time specified above,
the unperforme	ed portion for every day of delay shall	be imposed. Once the cum	ulative amount of liquidated
damages reach	nes ten percent (10%) of the amount of	f contract, the Procuring Er	ntity may rescind or terminate
the contract wi	thout prejudice to other courses of ac	tion and remedies available	e under the circumstances.
	se indicate brand, model and country of c epancy between unit cost and total cost,		
In case of discre Please indicate		unit oost shan prevan.	
10. NOTE: "Pros	pective supplier must be registered at the		
	GEPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS website		

Signature Over Printed Name (Supplier)

Procurement Officer

Telefax: 5336-8106 to 07 loc. 24052



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

Note: Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PHILGEPS), You may

RFQ No.: 2022-10-1167-NP-SVP

Date: (should be filled up by supplie
---------	--------------------------------

il attitationisti vaati Hekaaniste	
MOP: NP-SVP	
	MOP: NP-SVP

em lo.	Qty.	Unit		Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
+			PURCHASE OF ADDITIONAL QRT JOURNAL FOR THE USE OF			
			QRT MEMBERS			
+	500	piece	PRINTING OF QRT JOURNAL			
+			Specifications:			
+			> Hardbound cover with wire bind			
+			> Size:			
+			- Cover: 6 x 9 inch			
+			- Pages: 5.75 x 8.70 inch			
			> Book 60 gsm			
+			> Full color print inside			
+			> Full color inserts - glossy			
+			> Fifteen (15) sleeves before double page inserts			
+			>>>> NOTHING FOLLOWS <<<<			
+			Area of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA (1680 F.T. Benitez cor.			
1			Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila)			
1			Date of Delivery:			
\top			- 1st draft/delivery (7 days upon receipt of approved PO)			
	-		- 2nd draft/delivery (ASAP with corrected output if any)			
-			- 3rd delivery (complete delivery)			
\perp			O			
-			Contact Person: MS. ERIEKA A. OLITRES			
\rightarrow			Contact Number: 0975-815-2945			
-						
+	_	-				
-		_				
\rightarrow	_					
+		-				
-		-				
-						
-		_				
		-				
-						
_						
-						
+						
-		-				
	_					
+	_	-				
+						
_			TOTAL APPROVED BURGET FOR THE CONTRACT	Note: Please specify brand		
			TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	model/origin. Please fill up the space for		
			One Hundred Fifteen Thousand Pesos Only	Bidder's specification		
7			(Php 115,000.00)	"Failure to indicate information could be		
				basis for non-compliance."		
			PAGE 1 OF 1			

PURPOSE:	Purchase & Delivery of Additional DRMD QRT Journal for the use of QRT Members.		
PR No.;	2022-10-1167-NP-SVP		VAT Non-VAT
		signature over printed name) Supplier	

IMPORTANT: The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD FO MIMAROPA Region, Procurement Unit within three (3) days from the date advance copy was served thru fax. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means the bidder is not interested and will be ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings.